
                                              
  
 

 

DISCLAIMER: This information relates only to the specific material designated and may not be valid for such material used in combination with any 
other  materials or  in  any  process.  Such  information  is,  to  the  best  of  the  company's  knowledge  and  belief,  accurate  and  reliable  as  of  the  date 
indicated. However, no warranty guarantee or representation is made to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. It is the user's responsibility to 
satisfy himself as to the suitability of such information for his own particular use. Please note as this is a wholly natural material some parameters, 
in particular, appearance, colour and odour, may change due to natural variation and climate change. This in no way affects the quality and efficacy 
of the product. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitability of such information for his own particular use. 
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Product Specification 

 
PRODUCT Carrot Tissue Oil Infused 
CODE WHC076 DATE 13/05/2022 REVISION 7 

 
DESCRIPTION - 

INCI NAME 

Daucus Carota Sativa Seed Oil 
Dunaliella Salina Extract 
Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil 
Tocopherol 
Ascorbyl Palmitate  

CAS NUMBER 

8015-88-1 
84929-61-3 

EC NUMBER 

284-545-1 

- - 
8001-21-6 232-273-9 
119-13-1 
1406-18-4 
7616-22-0 

204-299-0 
215-798-8 
200-412-2 

137-66-6 205-305-4 

 
CHARACTERISTICS 

APPEARANCE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE Liquid 

COLOUR Orange 

ODOUR Characteristic 

 
ANALYSIS 

SPECIFIC GRAVITY (g/ml) 0.900 - 0.930 @ 20°C 

REFRACTIVE INDEX 1.450 - 1.480 @ 20°C 

OPTICAL ROTATION (°) -5.00 to +5.00 
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