

Product Specification

PRODUCT	Carrot Tissue Oil Infused				
CODE	WHC076	DATE	13/05/2022	REVISION	7

DESCRIPTION	-				
	Daucus Carota Sativa Seed Oil				
	Dunaliella Salina Extract				
INCI NAME	Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil				
	Tocopherol				
	Ascorbyl Palmitate				
	8015-88-1		284-545-1		
	84929-61-3				
	-		-		
CAS NUMBER	8001-21-6	EC NUMBER	232-273-9		
CAS NOWIDER	119-13-1	EC NOWIBER	204-299-0		
	1406-18-4		215-798-8		
	7616-22-0		200-412-2		
	137-66-6		205-305-4		

<u>CHARACTERISTICS</u>		
APPEARANCE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE	Liquid	
COLOUR	Orange	
ODOUR	Characteristic	

<u>ANALYSIS</u>		
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (g/ml)	0.900 - 0.930 @ 20°C	
REFRACTIVE INDEX	1.450 - 1.480 @ 20°C	
OPTICAL ROTATION (°)	-5.00 to +5.00	

DISCLAIMER: This information relates only to the specific material designated and may not be valid for such material used in combination with any other materials or in any process. Such information is, to the best of the company's knowledge and belief, accurate and reliable as of the date indicated. However, no warranty guarantee or representation is made to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitability of such information for his own particular use. Please note as this is a wholly natural material some parameters, in particular, appearance, colour and odour, may change due to natural variation and climate change. This in no way affects the quality and efficacy of the product. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitability of such information for his own particular use.